
FC 26 FIRE SCN

MELAN SILVIA ITA

1998 265,00 55,208
Brev.J 002715/Y

00436Y 53,125% 57,500% 55,000%
85,00 92,00 88,00 

FC 27 BURDY FRA

ASTOLFI MARTA ITA

1989 272,00 56,667
Brev.J FISE5052/

00382Y 56,250% 58,125% 55,625%
90,00 93,00 89,00 

AOSTA 19 Aprile 2008

Classifica
RIPRESA E 60 - 19/04/2008

20/04/2008 17.27

E H C
Somma Perc.

Partenti
Di cui Italiani
Eliminati

Ritirati
Non Partiti
Fuori Classifica

0
0
0

0
0
2

SPORT IPPICI VALDOSTANI

Giudice in E
Giudice in H
Giudice in C

MARCELLO BIAVA
SILVIA MELLONCELLI
MARCO MERLIN

Punt. Max
E 60 ed. 2006

160
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C.O. €

UNIRE €
Junior €

Y.Rider €
Altro €

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00


